Rohanské stezky 2020
2020-08-09 Lomnice nad Popelkou

o 7~

MiniZaci, minizakyné
start ~09:47:09 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 15

rank/cat.
1/Muzi
1/Zeny
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/MuZi
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Muzi
6/MuZzi
5/Zeny
7/Muzi
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny

rank

N

O DN 2o W N O U AW

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
369
315
371
340
316
363
317
358
337
327
314
353
370
362
367

name
ONDREJ DUMEK
ELENA FAMFULIKOVA
JAKUB ZEJFART
MIKULAS HORAK
MATY HRDINA
ROZARIE KAZDOVA
KATERINA PROCHAZKOVA
SOFIE BAROCHOVA
ONDREJ MADLIK
MATE] VRABEC
MARKETA CIBULKOVA
ONDRE]J SVIHA
LUCKA DLOUHA
KAROLINA BLAHOVA
ADELA BROZOVA

year
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013

team
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
-1--
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
KROSS BIKE RANCH TEAM JUNIOR
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
HC LOMNICE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HORICE
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
LSK LOMNICE
LSK LOMNICE
NOVA VES NAD POPELKOU
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU

finish
05:37.8
05:58.8
06:09.7
06:11.4
06:22.9
06:55.9
07:16.1
07:23.0
07:30.0
07:41.8
08:03.1
08:05.0
09:08.3
09:20.1
11:26.2
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results
delay

00:21.0
00:31.9
00:33.6
00:45.1
01:18.1
01:38.3
01:45.2
01:52.2
02:04.0
02:25.3
02:27.2
03:30.5
03:42.3
05:48.4
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